-

=\

Broiler
Health 2018

a one day technical conference

19th June 2018
Mitland Hotel
Utrecht, Holland

This conference looks at
some of the key topical
disease issues that impact
the bottom line in modern,
intensive broiler production

jojo@positiveaction.co.uk
_a

4 AU


mailto:jojo@positiveaction.co.uk

Theprogramme

8:50

9.15

9.45

10.15

10.45

115

11.45

12.15

13.15

13.45

14.15

14.45

15.15

15.45

16.15

Welcome and introduction

Contribution of genetics
Magnus Swalander, Aviagen, Scotland

Getting best possible start
Mark Foot, Cobb-Europe, UK

Break

IB - Current situation and challenges
Kostas Koutoulis, Ceva, France

Al - current status and future prospects
Timm Harder, Friedrich-Loeffler-Institut

Respiratory diseases
Alan Pearson, Consultant, UK

Lunch

Gut microbiota
tbc

Campylobacter
Phil Hammond, Crowshall Veterinary Services, UK

Coccidiosis - latest thinking on control strategies
Monita Vereecken, Huvepharma, Belgium

Break

Red mite
Rik Koopman, MSD, Netherlands

Good immunity - The cornerstone to healthy boilers
Stephane Lemiere, Boehringer Ingelheim, France

Turning big data into smart data for broilers
Maarten de Gussem, Vetworks, Belgium

16.45 DISCUSSION AND CLOSE



BOOKING FORM
Broiler Health 2018

Utrecht, Holland - 19th June 2018

Please complete and post to the address below or fax to +44 1377 253640
Delegate details

Mr[] Ms[] Dr[] First Name(s):

Surname: Job Title:
Company:
Address:

Post code:
Country: Email:
Telephone: Fax:

The conference costs £UK175" ($US250/€200)

*price includes conference papers, lunch and refreshments

| would like to book places at each TOTAL COST =
Two easy ways to pay (group rates available)

D By CHEQUE (to be drawn on a London bank in £UK and enclosed with this form)
Cheques should be made payable to: Positive Action Publications and sent to
PO Box 4, Driffield, East Yorkshire YO25 9DJ, England.

D By CREDIT CARD Please charge my [Jvisa []AMEX [] Mastercard
Name on card

Card No.

Expiry date Signed

|:| Please v if you are EU VAT registered & supply EU VAT No.

Terms and conditions Upon receipt of your booking, your place will be confirmed. Any cancellation must be in writing and received at
least 14 days prior to the event, in which case a cancellation fee of £35+VAT will be incurred. Once within the 14 day period, no refund
will be given for a cancellation but a substitute delegate may be named at any time prior to the event

Positive Action Publications ¢« PO Box 4 - Driffield » East Yorkshire YO25 9DJ
Tel: +44 1377 241724 » Fax: +44 1377 253640  Email: palmpositive@yahoo.com

A PDF of this leaflet is available for download at www.positiveaction.co.uk



