

a one day technical conference

19th June 2018
Mitland Hotel
Utrecht, Holland

This conference looks at some of the key topical disease issues that impact the bottom line in modern, intensive broiler production

jojo@positiveaction.co.uk

## Theprogramme

8:50	Welcome and introduction
9.15	Contribution of genetics  Magnus Swalander, Aviagen, Scotland
9.45	Getting best possible start  Mark Foot, Cobb-Europe, UK
10.15	Break
10.45	IB - Current situation and challenges  Kostas Koutoulis, Ceva, France
11.15	Al - current status and future prospects  Timm Harder, Friedrich-Loeffler-Institut
11.45	Respiratory diseases  Alan Pearson, Consultant, UK
12.15	Lunch
13.15	Gut microbiota tbc
13.45	Campylobacter  Phil Hammond, Crowshall Veterinary Services, UK
14.15	Coccidiosis - latest thinking on control strategies  Monita Vereecken, Huvepharma, Belgium
14.45	Break
15.15	Red mite  Rik Koopman, MSD, Netherlands
15.45	Good immunity - The cornerstone to healthy boilers  Stephane Lemiere, Boehringer Ingelheim, France
16.15	Turning big data into smart data for broilers  Maarten de Gussem, Vetworks, Belgium

## **BOOKING FORM**Broiler Health 2018

## Utrecht, Holland - 19th June 2018

Please complete and post to the address below or fax to +44 1377 253640

Delegate details			
Mr Ms Dr First Name(s):			
Surname:	Job Title:		
Company:			
Address:			
	Post code:		
Country:	Email:		
Telephone:	Fax:		
*price includes conference papers, lunch and refreshments  I would like to book places at each TOTAL COST =			
Two easy ways to pay (group rates available)			
	lon bank in £UK and enclosed with this form) b: Positive Action Publications and sent to O25 9DJ, England.		
By CREDIT CARD Please charge my	☐ VISA ☐ AMEX ☐ Mastercard		
Name on card			
Card No.			
Expiry date	Signed		
☐ Please ✓ if you are EU VAT registered & su	oply EU VAT No		

Terms and conditions Upon receipt of your booking, your place will be confirmed. Any cancellation must be in writing and received at least 14 days prior to the event, in which case a cancellation fee of £35+VAT will be incurred. Once within the 14 day period, no refund will be given for a cancellation but a substitute delegate may be named at any time prior to the event.

Positive Action Publications • PO Box 4 • Driffield • East Yorkshire YO25 9DJ Tel: +44 1377 241724 • Fax: +44 1377 253640 • Email: palmpositive@yahoo.com